RECEIVED MAY 14 2009 WA UT & TRANS COMM ORIGINAL TC-090745 **SUB 6/16/09** 11 Revised Page No. 43 Tariff No. $\underline{6}$ Company Name/Permit Number: Sanitary Service Co, INC G-14 Registered Trade Name: Sanitary Service Co, INC & Recycling Services, INC Item 260 - Drop Box Service - To Disposal Site and Return Non-Compacted Material (Company-owned drop box) Rates stated per drop box, per pick up Service Area: All of our service area shown in Appendix A. Size or Type of Container Permanent Service 10-20 Yard 25 Yard 30 Yard 40 Yard Monthly Rent, if applicable \$ \$ 181.70 \$ 156.90 \$ 165.20 First Pickup \$ 161.05 \$ 103.00 Each Additional Pickup \$ 103.00 \$ 103.00 \$ 103.00 Special Pickups \$ \$ Temporary Service Initial Delivery \$ 29.05 \$ 29.05 \$ 29.05 \$ 29.05 Pickup Rate \$103.00 \$ 103.00 \$103.00 \$103.00 Rent Per Calendar Day \$ 5.35 \$ 5.35 \$ 5.35 \$ 5.35 \$ \$ Rent Per Month \$ Note 1: Rates in this item are subject to disposal fees named in Item 230. Note 2: Rates named in this item apply for all hauls not exceeding 5 miles measured from the point of pickup to the disposal site. Excess miles shall be charged for at \$ 2.00 per mile or fraction of a mile. Mileage charge is in addition to all regular charges. Note 3: Permanent Service: (a) Service is defined as no less than scheduled, once a month pickup, unless local government requires more frequent service or unless putrescibles are involved. (b) If a drop box is retained by a customer for a full month and no pickups are ordered, the monthly rent shall be charged, but no charges will be assessed for pickups. Monthly rental charges will be prorated when a drop box is retained for only a portion of a month. (c) If rent is shown, the rate for the first pickup and each additional pickup must be the same. If rent is not shown, it is to be included in the rate for the first pickup. Note 4: Customers who do not require pickup service for any one month will be billed a zero pickup charge of \$50.00 Note 5: For Multi-Family customers add a recycling fee of \$1.70 per yard per pickup. Recyclables are to be picked up in recycle containers or cans. No recyclables will be picked up in commercial drop box containers. Note 6: For Multi-Family customers add a recycling commodity price adjustment of \$0.34 (A) per yard per haul. Accessorial charges assessed (lids, tarping, unlocking, unlatching, etc.): Note 6 recycling service rates on this page expire: <u>June 30, 2010</u> (C)

Issued by: Paul Razore

Issue date: May 15 2009

(For Official Use Only)

Docket No. TG
Date:

By:

Tariff No. 6		SUB (6/16/09	9	Revised Page	No. <u>46</u>
Company Name/Permit N	lumber: Sanitary S	Service Co.	INC G-14			
Registered Trade Name:	•	•		ces, INC		
					•	
	Item 275 – Drop B	ox Service	– To Disposal	Site and Retur	<u>rn</u>	
	Compacted M	laterial (Cu	stomer-owned	drop box)		
	Rates s	tated per dr	op box, per pic	ck up		·
Service Area: All of our s	ervice area shown i	n Appendix	х A.			
		11				
			G' T			
Permanent Service	10-40 Yard	<u> </u>	of Container Yard	Yard	Ya	
	10-40 Taid	Yard	YardYard	1 aid	raiu	1 a
Each Scheduled Pickup	\$ 128.86	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
Special Pickups	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
Temporary Service				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Pickup Rate	\$ \$		\$	\$	\$	\$
TOKUP TUIC	Ψ , ψ		Ι.Ψ	<u> Γ</u> Ψ	Ι Ψ	Ι Ψ
government requirements of \$4.67	per yard per pickup be picked up in cor	service or sollection so collection so Recyclab nmercial dr	unless putresci ervice, one mu les are to be p op box contain	bles are involved and to the a icked up in receivers.	ved. bove rates a re cycle container	cycling s or cans. N
Accessorial charges assess	sed (lids, tarping, u	nlocking, u	nlatching, etc.):		
	nect fee of \$6.70 ne	er pickup w	hen annlicable			
Note 1: A connect/uncon	neet fee of \$6.70 pe	• •	nen appneasie	•		
	-	ervice rates			30, 2010 (C	C)
	Note 5 recycling s	ervice rates			30, 2010 (C)
	-	ervice rates			30, 2010 (C)
ssued by: Paul Razore	-	ervice rates		expire: <u>June 3</u>		
ssued by: Paul Razore	Note 5 recycling s		s on this page o	expire: <u>June 3</u>	80, 2010 (e	
Note 1: A connect/uncondustrial Aconnect (Note 1: A connect (Note 1: A	Note 5 recycling s			expire: <u>June 3</u>		

		1, 2003 W.A	SUB 6/1			INAL TG-0907 d Page No. <u>28</u>
Company Name/F	ermit Nur	nber: Sanitary	Service Co, IN	C G-14		
Registered Trade	Name: Sa	nitary Service C	Co, INC & Recy	cling Services, I	NC	
		<u>Item 105 – N</u>	Multi-family Ser	vice – Monthly	Rates	
Service Area: All of	our service a	area shown in Appe	endix A except the	city of Ferndale		
Permanent Service	4 Yard		8 Yard			
Monthly Rent, if						
Applicable First Pickup	60.44	(A) 86.35 (A)	107.06 (A)			
Each Additional	00.44	(1)	107.00 (11)			
Pickup	45.35	(A) 66.95 (A)	89.58 (A)			
pecial Pickups		(A) 86.95 (A)	109.58 (A)			
Monthly Minimum		(A) 363.36 (A)	477.45 (A)			
nitial Delivery	18.34 59.07 (18.34 (A) 87.89 (A)	18.34 112.43 (A)			
Pickup Rate Rent per Calendar	39.07	(A) 07.09 (A)	112.43 (A)			
Day	2.58	2.92	3.31			
Rent Per Month Frequency of Service	77.09	87.62	99.12			
No credi	ers will be it will be g les out for	iven for partially collection.	y filled cans. N	ven if fewer unit o credit will be g		on a particular trip. r fails to set
Note 5: The char	_	occasional extra	residential can,	unit, toter, mini	-can, or micro-n	nini can on a regular
Note 5: The char pickup is	s:	Rate per rec	ceptacle,		-can, or micro-n	Rate per receptacle, per pickup
Note 5: The char pickup is Type of	_	Rate per rec	ceptacle,			Rate per receptacle,
Note 5: The char pickup is Type of	receptacle	Rate per re	ceptacle,	Type of		Rate per receptacle, per pickup
Note 5: The char pickup is Type of 32-gallon	receptacle can or unit toter	Rate per receper pices \$ 2.79 (A)	ceptacle,	Type of 4 YD		Rate per receptacle, per pickup \$ 53.67 (A)
Type of 32-gallon 60-gallon 90-gallon	receptacle can or unit toter toter	Rate per receper pices \$ 2.79 (A) \$ 4.39 (A) \$ 6.86 (A) \$	ceptacle, ckup	Type of 4 YD 6 Yard 8 yard	receptacle	Rate per receptacle, per pickup \$ 53.67 (A) \$ 79.43 (A) \$ 106.22 (A)
Note 5: The char pickup is Type of 32-gallon 60-gallon 90-gallon Note 6: Custome per cacustome	receptacle can or unit toter toter ers may rec an/unit. Se r resides.	Rate per reper pice \$ 2.79 (A) \$ 4.39 (A) \$ 6.86 (A) \$ quest no more the ervice will be related by the picky of the picky	nan one pickup parties serves will apply.	Type of 4 YD 6 Yard 8 yard per month, on an	"on call" basis, pickup day for ton other than no	Rate per receptacle, per pickup \$ 53.67 (A) \$ 79.43 (A) \$ 106.22 (A) at \$ 12.08 (A) the area in which the rmal scheduled
Note 5: The char pickup is Type of 32-gallon 60-gallon 90-gallon Note 6: Custome per ca custome	receptacle can or unit toter toter ers may rec an/unit. Se r resides. lay, rates fe	Rate per reper pice \$ 2.79 (A) \$ 4.39 (A) \$ 6.86 (A) \$ quest no more the ervice will be related by the picky of the picky	nan one pickup parties serves will apply.	Type of 4 YD 6 Yard 8 yard per month, on an ormal scheduled rice be provided	"on call" basis, pickup day for ton other than no	Rate per receptacle, per pickup \$ 53.67 (A) \$ 79.43 (A) \$ 106.22 (A) at \$ 12.08 (A) the area in which the rmal scheduled
Note 5: The char pickup is Type of 32-gallon 60-gallon 90-gallon Note 6: Custome per ca custome pickup de description of the custome pickup de description of the custome pickup de description of the characteristics of the chara	receptacle can or unit toter toter ers may rec an/unit. Se r resides. lay, rates fe	Rate per reper pice \$ 2.79 (A) \$ 4.39 (A) \$ 6.86 (A) \$ quest no more the ervice will be related by the picky of the picky	nan one pickup parties serves will apply.	Type of 4 YD 6 Yard 8 yard per month, on an ormal scheduled rice be provided	"on call" basis, pickup day for to on other than no page expire: Ju	Rate per receptacle, per pickup \$ 53.67 (A) \$ 79.43 (A) \$ 106.22 (A) at \$ 12.08 (A) the area in which the rmal scheduled ne 30, 2010 (C)
Note 5: The char pickup is Type of 32-gallon 60-gallon 90-gallon Note 6: Custome per ca custome pickup de description of the custome pickup de description of the custome pickup de description of the characteristics of the chara	receptacle can or unit toter toter ers may rec an/unit. Se r resides. lay, rates fe	Rate per reper pice \$ 2.79 (A) \$ 4.39 (A) \$ 6.86 (A) \$ quest no more the ervice will be renown or special pickup. Note:	nan one pickup parties serves will apply.	Type of 4 YD 6 Yard 8 yard eer month, on an ormal scheduled rice be provided wice rates on this	"on call" basis, pickup day for to on other than no page expire: Ju	Rate per receptacle, per pickup \$ 53.67 (A) \$ 79.43 (A) \$ 106.22 (A) at \$ 12.08 (A) the area in which the rmal scheduled
Note 5: The char pickup is Type of 32-gallon 60-gallon 90-gallon Note 6: Custome per cacustome pickup d	receptacle can or unit toter toter ers may rec an/unit. Se r resides. lay, rates fe	Rate per recept per pice \$ 2.79 (A) \$ 4.39 (A) \$ 6.86 (A) \$ quest no more the ervice will be received. Note: If custom or special pickup. Note:	ceptacle, ckup nan one pickup produced on the nature requires serve ps will apply. (For Official U	Type of 4 YD 6 Yard 8 yard eer month, on an ormal scheduled rice be provided wice rates on this	"on call" basis, pickup day for ton other than no page expire: Ju	Rate per receptacle, per pickup \$ 53.67 (A) \$ 79.43 (A) \$ 106.22 (A) at \$ 12.08 (A) the area in which the rmal scheduled ne 30, 2010 (C)

Monthly Rent, if Applicable First Pickup 2.48 (A) 3.77 (A) 5.93 (A) 22.16 (A) 29.17 (A) 36.18 (A) 48.	Tariff No. <u>6</u> SUB							5/16/0914_Revised Page No2						<u> 27</u>		
Service Area: All of our service area shown in Appendix A except the city of Ferndale Permanent Service 32 Gallon 60-64 90-96 1 Yard 1 ½ Yards 2 Yards 3 Monthly Rent, if Applicable First Pickup 2.48 (A) 3.77 (A) 5.93 (A) 22.16 (A) 29.17 (A) 36.18 (A) 48. Each Additional Pickup 2.48 (A) 3.77 (A) 5.93 (A) 12.95 (A) 18.35 (A) 23.75 (A) 34. Monthly 12.08 (A) 19.01 (A) 29.70 (A) 74.29 (A) 103.79 (A) 133.29 (A) 19.01 (A) 19.01 (A) 29.70 (A) 74.29 (A) 103.79 (A) 133.29 (A) 19.01 (A) 29.70 (A) 74.29 (A) 103.79 (A) 14.86 (A) 33. Rent per Calendar 20.00 12.01 (A) 20.25 per 32 gallons and \$1.70 per yard needs to be added to the aborates of the above rates. Note 1: The recycling charge of: \$ 0.25 per 32 gallons and \$1.70 per yard needs to be added to the aborates will be endered on the normal schedule program are shown on page 29. Note 3: A recycling charge for an occasional extra residential can, unit, toter, mini-can, or micro-mini can on a pickup is: Type of receptacle Rate per receptacle, Per pickup					•		-			ces, INC						
Permanent Service 32 Gallon Gallon Gallon Gallon I Yard I ½ Yards 2 Yards 3 Monthly Rent, if pericable i				Item	105 – 1	Multi-1	family	Service	- Mon	nthly Rates						
Permanent Service 32 Gallon Gallon Gallon 1 Yard 1 ½ Yards 2 Yards 3 donthly Rent, if Lyphicable 2.48 (A) 3.77 (A) 5.93 (A) 22.16 (A) 29.17 (A) 36.18 (A) 48. ach Additional Pickup 2.48 (A) 2.377 (A) 25.93 (A) 32.95 (A) 38.35 (A) 23.75 (A) 34. pecial Pickups 22.48 (A) 23.77 (A) 25.93 (A) 32.95 (A) 38.35 (A) 43.75 (A) 5.94 (A) 36.18 (A) 5.94 (A) 36.18	Service Area: All o	of our serv	vice are					the city	of Fernda	ale						
Size Pickup 2.48 (A) 3.77 (A) 5.93 (A) 22.16 (A) 29.17 (A) 36.18 (A) 48. (Ach Additional Circlety 2.48 (A) 3.77 (A) 5.93 (A) 12.95 (A) 18.35 (A) 23.75 (A) 34. (Ach Dilly 12.08 (A) 19.01 (A) 29.70 (A) 74.29 (A) 103.79 (A) 133.29 (A) 190. (Ach Dilly 14.09 14.15 16.00	Monthly Rent, if	32 Ga	llon			1		1 3	ard	1 ½ Yards	2 Ya	nrds	3 Ya	rds		
Pach Additional rickup 2.48 (A) 3.77 (A) 5.93 (A) 12.95 (A) 18.35 (A) 23.75 (A) 34. Monthly 12.08 (A) 19.01 (A) 25.93 (A) 32.95 (A) 38.35 (A) 43.75 (A) 190. Minimum 12.08 (A) 19.01 (A) 29.70 (A) 74.29 (A) 103.79 (A) 133.29 (A) 190. Minimum 12.08 (A) 19.01 (A) 29.70 (A) 74.29 (A) 103.79 (A) 133.29 (A) 190. Minimum 12.08 (A) 19.01 (A) 29.70 (A) 74.29 (A) 103.79 (A) 133.29 (A) 190. Minimum 12.08 (A) 19.01 (A) 29.70 (A) 74.29 (A) 103.79 (A) 133.29 (A) 190. Minimum 12.08 (A) 190. Mi		2.48	(A)	3 77.	(A)	5.03	(A)	22.16	(A)	29.17 (4)	36.18	(A)	48.05	(A)		
pecial Pickups 22.48 (A) 23.77 (A) 25.93 (A) 32.95 (A) 38.35 (A) 43.75 (A) 54. Monthly 12.08 (A) 19.01 (A) 29.70 (A) 74.29 (A) 103.79 (A) 133.29 (A) 19.01 (inhimum) 12.08 (A) 19.01 (A) 29.70 (A) 74.29 (A) 103.79 (A) 133.29 (A) 19.01 (inhimum) 14.09 14.	ach Additional															
Identify 12.08 (A) 19.01 (A) 29.70 (A) 74.29 (A) 103.79 (A) 133.29 (A) 190. Initial Delivery 14.09 14.	<u> </u>	 		 						 	t		34.55			
initial Delivery late 14.09	Ionthly	+									 		54.55 190.13			
ent per Calendar ay		 						14.09		14.09	14.09	·	14.40			
ay								25.35	(A)	28.11 (A)	44.86	(A)	53.26	(A)		
requency of Service Codes: W=weekly; EOW – Every other went, M = Monthly; Other_ lote 1: The recycling charge of: \$ 0.25 per 32 gallons and \$1.70 per yard needs to be added to the aborates. Description/rules related to recycling program are shown on page 29. lote 2: The charge included in this rate for yardwaste is: \$ N/A Description/rules related to yardward program are shown on page 29. lote 3: A recycling charge (if applicable) of: \$ 0.06 per 32 gallons and \$0.34 (A) per yard needs to be to the above rates. lote 4: Customers will be charged for service requested even if fewer units are picked up on a particular No credit will be given for partially filled cans. No credit will be given if customer fails to set receptacles out for collection. lote 5: The charge for an occasional extra residential can, unit, toter, mini-can, or micro-mini can on a pickup is: Rate per receptacle	ay												2.13			
tote 1: The recycling charge of: \$ 0.25 per 32 gallons and \$1.70 per yard needs to be added to the aborates. Description/rules related to recycling program are shown on page29 Iote 2: The charge included in this rate for yardwaste is: \$N/A Description/rules related to yardward program are shown on page29 Iote 3: A recycling charge (if applicable) of: \$ _0.06 per 32 gallons and \$0.34 (A) per yard needs to be to the above rates. Iote 4: Customers will be charged for service requested even if fewer units are picked up on a particular No credit will be given for partially filled cans. No credit will be given if customer fails to set receptacles out for collection. Iote 5: The charge for an occasional extra residential can, unit, toter, mini-can, or micro-mini can on a pickup is: Type of receptacle				L							44.15		63.84			
Type of receptacle Per pickup 32-gallon can or unit \$2.79 (A) 60-gallon toter 90-gallon toter \$6.86 (A) \$2 yard \$2 yard \$2 yard \$40.79 (A) \$3 Yard \$40.79 (A) \$40.79 (A) \$3 Yard \$40.79 (A) \$40.79	to the above 4: Custon No cree recepta ote 5: The ch	ners will dit will l cles out arge for	es. be clude be given for co	narged of the second se	for ser partial	vice re ly fille	queste d cans	d even . No cr	if fewer	r units are pic I be given if o	ked up o	n a par fails to	ticular t set	rip.		
Type of receptacle Per pickup 32-gallon can or unit \$ 2.79 (A) 60-gallon toter \$ 4.39 (A) 90-gallon toter \$ 6.86 (A) ote 6: Customers may request no more than one pickup per month, on an "on call" basis, at \$ 12.08 per can/unit. Service will be rendered on the normal scheduled pickup day for the area in which customer resides. Note: If customer requires service be provided on other than normal schedule pickup day, rates for special pickups will apply. Note 3 recycling service rates on this page expire: June 30, 2 students and 15, 2009 Effective date: Jul 1	pickup	is:		n -	4	1		, <u></u>				Data		1 .		
60-gallon toter \$4.39 (A) 90-gallon toter \$6.86 (A) 2 yard \$27.91 (A) 3 Yard \$40.79 (A) ote 6: Customers may request no more than one pickup per month, on an "on call" basis, at \$12.08 per can/unit. Service will be rendered on the normal scheduled pickup day for the area in which customer resides. Note: If customer requires service be provided on other than normal schedul pickup day, rates for special pickups will apply. Note 3 recycling service rates on this page expire: June 30, 20 sued by: Paul Razore Effective date: Jul 1					Per p	Per pickup				ype of receptacle		Rate per receptacle, per pickup				
90-gallon toter \$ 6.86 (A) 2 yard \$ 27.91 (A 3 Yard \$ 40.79 (A 3 Yard \$ 40.79 (A 4 2 Yard \$ 40.79 (A 4 2 Yard \$ 40.79 (A 4 4 Yard \$ 40.79 (A 4 4 Yard \$ 40.79 (A 4 4 Yard \$ 40.79 (A 4 Yard \$ 40			nit					l -								
State 6: Customers may request no more than one pickup per month, on an "on call" basis, at \$\frac{12.08}{12.08}\$ per can/unit. Service will be rendered on the normal scheduled pickup day for the area in which customer resides. Note: If customer requires service be provided on other than normal schedule pickup day, rates for special pickups will apply. Note 3 recycling service rates on this page expire: June 30, 2 study and 20 study. Study Paul Razore Effective date: Jul 1			-			·										
lote 6: Customers may request no more than one pickup per month, on an "on call" basis, at \$12.08 per can/unit. Service will be rendered on the normal scheduled pickup day for the area in which customer resides. Note: If customer requires service be provided on other than normal schedul pickup day, rates for special pickups will apply. Note 3 recycling service rates on this page expire: June 30, 2 study by: Paul Razore Ssued by: Paul Razore Effective date: Jul 1	90-gail0	ii totei		\$ 0.00	(4)			_								
Issue date: May 15, 2009 Effective date: Jul 1	per can custom	/unit. S er reside	ervice es. No	e will b ote: If	e rend custon	ered or ner req ips will	n the n uires s l apply	up per roormal service	nonth, ochedule be prov	ed pickup day ided on other	for the a	at \$1. area in v mal scl	2.08 (A) which the neduled	ne		
	sued by: Paul	Razore	· ·													
(Por Official Ose Offiy)	ssue date: May	15, 200	9			(For (Officia	l Use C	nly)	·	Effectiv	ve date:	Jul 1, 2	009		
ocket No. TG Date: By:																

Tariff No	6			SUB 6	5/16/09	15	_Revised	Page No.	23
Company N	Jame/Permit N	umber: Sa	nitary Se	rvice Co.	INC G-14				
	Trade Name: \$		•			vices, INC			
	Υ.	100 D	• 1 .• 1	~	3.6 .11 5		•		
Patas in this	<u> </u>	<u> 100 – Res</u>	idential !	Service	Monthly Ra	tes (continue	ed on next	page)	
	s nem appry. l waste collecti	on curhsid	e recycli	na (where	noted) and	vardwaste co	illection se	rvices (x	there noted
	dential proper								
	iniums, etc., w								
	equired by a lo			•	-				
yardwas	ste service mus	t be provide	ed for sin	gle-family	dwellings,	duplexes, mo	obile home	s, condo	miniums
and apar	rtment building	gs of less th	an <u>5</u> :	residential	units, where	e service is b	illed to the	property	owner or
manage	r.								
D . 1			•						
	elow apply in the		_						
	-14 except the		_			26 11	• . •		
	ste service is a	vailable in a	a limited	area as de	scribed on p	age 26 and d	lepicted on	the attac	hed map
A-1.		1		1		<u> </u>	Y		
Number of			Recycle	Yardwast	Number of			Recycle	Yardwast
Units or Type	Frequency of	Garbage	Service	e Service	Units or Type	Frequency of	Garbage	Service	e Service
of Container	Service	Service Rate	Rate	Rate	of Container	Service	Service Rate	Rate	Rate
Vicro-mini					60-64 Toter	WG/EOWR	15.92	3.99	10.70
Mini can					60-64 Toter			3.99	10.70
Recycle only	/EOWR	n/a	4.99	11.70	60-64 Toter	MG/EOWR	5.98	3.99	10.70
Mini Can	WG/EOWR	9.67	3.99	10.70	90-96 Toter	WG/EOWR	25.15	3.99	10.70
Mini can	EOWG/EOWR	6.01	3.99	10.70	90-96 Toter	EOWG/EOWR		3.99	10.70
Mini can	MG/EOWR WG/EOWR	3.98	3.99	10.70	90-96 Toter	MG/EOWR	8.53	3.99	10.70
Can Can	EOWG/EOWR	11.83 7.07	3.99	10.70 10.70				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Can	MG/EOWR	4.52	3.99	10.70					
2 Cans	WG/EOWR	16.48	3.99	10.70		-			
	cy of Service (TOWG:	=Every Othe	n Waals Ga	rhogo	
-	onthly Garbage	e; WR=Wee Recycling; 1	kly EOWR=Ev	•	_	g; MR=Monthl		iougo,	
		List others 1							
	scription/rules						 ;		
	scription/rules						and map A		1' 1
	addition to the					<u>iedit</u> of \$.15 (R)	ap	plies, and
need	ds to be added	to the total	garbage	and recyci	ing rate.	·			
Notes for thi	is item are cont	inued on ne	anen tve			•			
10100 101 111		illidod oli ill		e 3 recvcl	ling service i	rates on this	nage exnire	e: June 3	0. 2010 (C
			1101		and per vice i	aucs on this	page enpir	o. <u>vare 5</u>	<u>0, 2010 (</u> C
		·							
ssued by: I	Paul Razore								
Issue date:	May 15, 2009						Effectiv	ve date: 1	Jul 1, 2009
iooue date.	1,14, 10, 2009		(F	or Official	Use Only)		Liteur	vo date. J	ui 1,4007
			(1)	or omitial	obe omy)				
Docket No.	TG		Date				$\mathbf{R}\mathbf{v}$		

Toriff No. 6	1 I • 14, 40 0	-	. « 1 KAN UB 6/16/09		CRIGINA Revised Page N	L 10 0207-
Tariff No. 6	•			14	Keviseu Fage N	042
Company Name/Per		•				
Registered Trade Na	me: Sanitary S	Service Co, INC	& Recycling	Services, INC		
		Container Serv				
	Con	pacted Materia	al (Customer-ov per container, p		r)	
		Raics stated p	er container, p	ci pick up		
Service Area: All of	our service are	a shown in App	pendix A excep	ot the City of F	erndale.	
			Size or Ty	pe of Containe	r	
Permanent Service	1 Yard	1 1/2 Yard	2 Yard	3 Yard		6 Yard
Each Scheduled	\$ 40.76 (A)	\$ 55.96 (A)	\$ 69.88 (A)	\$ 97.69 (A)	\$ 132.23 (A)	\$ 194.82 (A)
Pickup Special Pickups	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
Special Flexups	Ψ	Ψ	ΙΨ	Ι Ψ	ΙΨ	ΙΨ
Temporary Service						
Pickup Rate	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
Note 2: For multi-f Note 3: For multi-f Accessorial charges	amily customer	rs add \$.94 (A)	per yard for a c	commodity pri	ce adjustment.	
Accessorial charges	assessed (IIds,	tarping, uniock	mg, umatering	, 0.0		
		•				
				· .		
	Note 3 rec	ycling service	rates on this p	age expire: J	une 30, 2010	(C)
Issued by: Paul Raz	core					
Tamas de4: 3.6 - 4.7.6	2000				Effortive do	ta. Inly 1 2000
Issue date: May 15 2	2009	(For (Official Use On	ly)	Effective da	te: July 1, 2009
		()	··	• /		
Docket No. TG-		Date:			By:	